KELOMPOK 1 (RUBY)

123140001
123140002
123140003
123140004
123140005
123140006
123140007
123140008
123140009
123140010
123140011
123140012
123140013
123140014
123140015
123140016
123140017
123140018
123140019
123140020
123140021
123140022

ISHA RIZKYARDI YUDHI PRADANA
ANNISA

YOFYTA DERI

RANDA HIDAYAT

LARAS PUSPITA SARI

HESTY HATNAWATI RATI

ARYO GUNTORO TRIHANDOKO
DIAS RANDY PRADITYA

YOPPY FATHURROKHIEM AZIZI
LUHSITA GADING

PUTRI SALMA FARIDA NUR AHZA
KARTIKA KHARISMA PUTRI

AFIF IRFAN ABDURRAHMAN

DIO ALIF RAMADHAN

UFUN EGY ARDHIAWATI

NORAL NURFANOLD

ABDHAN SYAKURA ALATHAS
RAKHA FATURRAHMAN
SATRIYA PRATAMA
PRAMUDITO TRI HASTOMO
DEVA MUTIARA PUTRI HANDIKA
RAMDHAN ASSHAMIT

123140023
123140024
123140025

SINDHUNG KUNCAHYA HARYANTA PUTRA
DEBBY GYBSON PUTRI DERI DESYA RAMPENG
TIFANY KURNIA DEVI



KELOMPOK 2 (PASCAL)

123140026
123140027
123140028
123140029
123140030
123140031
123140032
123140033
123140034
123140035
123140036
123140037
123140038
123140039
123140040
123140041
123140042
123140043
123140044
123140045
123140046
123140047
123140048
123140049
123140050

SITA NURJAYANTI
ALVANI RIZKY BUDIARTO
ELYSSA WIDYATARI

RR. HERLINA NUUR PRATIWI
RANDY TRIANA ROSANDA
DAHAN PERKASA
AKHMAD RAFI DWIANTO
DIMAS CAHYO WIDEKSO
INTAN NURANNISA
MUHAMMAD HERVIAN
BARCELONA

ABDUL HARIS MASUDIN
SEPTIAN WARDANI
AKHMAD ABDUL GHOFFAR
RAHMAT SIGIT NUGROHO
ROBY WARIJAR KURNIAWAN
ROSDIANA LUTFIKA

IMAM SUDIYAT NURCAHYO
RICKY DIAN FITRIANTO

| NYOMAN WARSANA
PRABOWO BAYU WIRAWAN

G. HANDANA AGENG PRAMUDITYA
JONNY ROBERT AWEIDA GOBAY

NURUL AINI
DEVINDRA PRADIKA



KELOMPOK 3 (JAVA)

123140051
123140052
123140053
123140054
123140055
123140056
123140057
123140058
123140059
123140060
123140061
123140062
123140063
123140064
123140065
123140066
123140067
123140068
123140069
123140070
123140071
123140072
123140073
123140074
123140075

MELISSA

MOH EKA SAPUTRA KIAY DEMAK
SYARWAN FIRMANSYAH

EAGIEF RUSMANDAR

M FAJAR RAMADHAN

REZKI SUPRASTIO

BRIAN CHANDRA ADJI BAYU
FIKRI RIZKY RAMADHAN

ABIKA CHAIRUL YUSRI

LAODE DARLANSYAH

DICKY PRATAMA

MUTIARA SANTIKA

VEBRINA RAMADANI
LUQMAN AJI SATRIA

LUTHFI KHALIQ PUTRA MARWANDI
ERGAN PRAMUDITA HADI PUTERA
BIMA PUTRA ALAM
YOGI ADI SAPUTRA

YUDHISTIRA ADHI SAPUTRA
FRANS ARIESTON

HILMI ABROORIANSYAH

DYON ADHE SAPUTRO

DONNY WILLEM TRIHARDIANTO KUMAJAS

MUHAMMAD FARIZAL ISLAMI
ILHAM LAZUARDI



KELOMPOK 4 (PHYTON)

123140076
123140077
123140078
123140079
123140080
123140081
123140082
123140083
123140084
123140085
123140086
123140087
123140088
123140089
123140090
123140091
123140092
123140093
123140094
123140095
123140096
123140097
123140098
123140099
123140100

CANDRA KHARISMA ABADI

SENO ALRIANTO

ADITYA PRASETYO SAKTI
FADEL AL CHOLID

ANAS SETYADIN

LISTIYANTO WIBOWO

DESINTA ANGGRAINI

HENDRA PRIMA GANI

DIMAS PATRIANANDA

LUQMAN MUKHORROBIN
RAHMAT PUTRA MERDEKA
RAHMAT NUR ISNI

FIRNA SHOLIHUDA

EKO JUNIANTO

MUHAMMAD QUSTHOLANI GHIFARI
YOGI FERDIAN

ANDRI NUR WAKHID

BRAINY ALBADRI

MUHAMMAD RIFQI ARDIANSYAH
TISHARAH AFDI YANTI

WIDHITO PRABOWO PRAMUDHITO
DICKY SATRIO PRIAMBODO

ELFA AMELIANA ANGGRAENI
BERTHA PRATAMA ADHITA PUTRA
YONNA ANDIANTI



KELOMPOK 5 (DELPHI)

123140101
123140102
123140103
123140104
123140105
123140106
123140107
123140108
123140109
123140110
123140111
123140112
123140113
123140114
123140115
123140116
123140117
123140118
123140119
123140120
123140121
123140122
123140123
123140124
123140125

LUTHFIA RACHMA CHOIRUNNISA
DZAKI RAKA FIRMANSYAH
FATHU DANUR PRABASWORO

FRANSISKUS HENDRIK HERMAWAN

NADYA TIFANI RADJAB
MOCH. ILHAM MULIA RAHMAN
RANDHA FERNANDES

IMAM DWI PURWANTO
YUDHA PRASETYA NUGRAHA
CINTHYA RIZKI ANINDA
HARITS KURNIA PUTRA
MAHENDRA IKHSAN PRIYADI

| GEDE ALVIAN RAYNALDI
GANANG ALTA MAHATILA
AULIA [HSAN

AGGIE MUFARIZZA

NOVA NURARIFIN
ROOSMAWATI FERRYDILLASARI
RAKHMAT SUBAGJA

ALDILA PUTRI LINANZHA
BUGAR ADHA NIKO PRAKOSO
YUDHA SOYOGA

JEMI

ZHOLLA NOVIASARI PRAJOKO
MUHAMMAD SOBRI



KELOMPOK 6 (PROLOG)

123140126
123140127
123140128
123140129
123140130
123140131
123140132
123140133
123140134
123140135
123140136
123140137
123140138
123140139
123140140
123140141
123140142
123140143
123140144
123140145
123140146
123140147
123140148
123140149
123140150

ACHMAD DAVIT ADI SUPRIYATNA
| PUTU WAHYU PATRIKA
MAGHFIRA SAFITRI

OVIE ANINDITA

ZULFIKAR THARIQ

PRADITO NAZARUDDIN

GALIH CAHYA SUMIRAT

TIAR FEBRY SUGIARTO

KADEK GINZA WIDARTA
RAHMATSYAH HABIBIE HARAHAP
ZHAFRAN FAJAR BAGASKORO
NUR AINI RATNA DEWI

HABIB MARDIANSYAH TRIGANTARA
RAHMAT DWI PUTRA

DEASY FARAH UTARI

TAUFIQ HIDAYAT

ESKA YASA

HADIAN DZAKIA RANGGA
BAPTISTA MARYANTO NUDU PATI
HANIF BAGAS TETUKO

AJl PANGESTU PUPUHING GALIH
MUHAMMAD FAHIM RASYID
TEUKU TJUT MERDHIANDA WOOD
GALIH HARYOYUDHANTO

NIDYA INDAH SARI



KELOMPOK 7 (PHP)

123140151
123140152
123140153
123140154
123140155
123140156
123140157
123140158
123140159
123140160
123140161
123140162
123140163
123140164
123140165
123140166
123140167
123140168
123140169
123140170
123140171
123140172
123140173
123140174
123140175

RENDRA TRI PAMUNGKAS

SYAUQAS RAHMATILLAH

TRINIL GUPITAKASIH CHAHYANINGTIAS
FANDI AHMAD JUNI HARYANTO

ZIA AL FURQAN

NORMAN YUDHO AURIYANTO
RISELDA RAHMA ANNISA LALUSU
MUHAMMAD ALVIN RIVANDI PUTRA
YUSUF ABDURRASYIID SITANGGANG
HERI CLAUDIUS SIBORO

DEWI SHINTA KARUNIA

FRASTU PRAJANKA NAFIE
INDRAYANTO

RINDAM TRI SETYO IRIANTI

| MADE ERMAWAN DWIPAYANA
ALFIAN EKA DESYANA

ALGATARA NORMA PRASTYA
RIZQA BAYU TRINOVAN

NEHU CHANDRA CITRA AYU PHITALOKA
DZAKY RAIHAN

YOGI SURYA SAPUTRA

FELIKS NATHANEL SOUHUWAT
ANGGY YUDHA ADI PRATIKTA

MEGA EMILIA NUR FIRDAUS
BERLIANA SALINCIS



KELOMPOK 8 (SQL)

123140176
123140177
123140178
123140179
123140180
123140181
123140182
123140183
123140184
123140185
123140186
123140187
123140188
123140189
123140190
123140191
123140192
123140193
123140194
123140195
123140196
123140197

INDRA RICKI LUBIS

RIZKI HIDAYAT

ROBBY WAHYU PRATAMA
DONI CAHYONO

ANAK AGUNG NGURAH RAKA KUSUMANATA

KHARISMA ANURUL IHSANI

EKO TUAHNO

LOVITA DIAH PUTRI ANGGRAENI
SITI MU’ARIFAH

RAKHMADI BANGKIT PRAKASA
RANDIKA DANDING ARDIAWAN
WIKE GUSTI AYU

RYAN PRATAMA

IQBAL PRAKOSO

RICKY CAHYADI

FRANSISCUS PINANSIO SEPTIAJI
TUBAGUS DHANI PUTRA ERMANDA
ENTOL INDRACAHYA ABIMULIA
DEA OLIVIA AYYASY

PADANG SUKMANDARU
HERLAMBANG KUSWICAKSONOJATI
FACHRIZAL HERDIANSYAH MAWARDANA



